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> *Until then, however, Lagree-to not publish-on a:DreamHost server.any Reo

>plcturesto-which Reo has claimed a copyright before; eitherén DreamHost

> or elsewhere, and to disable Reo's avatar which Reo complained about on any
- >web-pages published on DreamHost. There are literally thousands of Bryan

> Reo pictures because Reo"has taken: down quite a few others"sites and they

.> are pissed, and there are more free sites, some abroad, which Reo can't

> touch So ldon't need to pubhsh any SoredMamzer pics.*
S

>l will also clear with DreamHost before publishing any such' Reo pictures

§> if or when | receive judicial relief from Reo's depredations. *

> "l retain the right to publish the results of any pending litigatidn thatl i r/

> am'served with, pay foron PACER, receive from the US District Court if
>this.case does proceed, etc., as they.are openpubli¢ records not owned in

>any-way by anyone, much less Bryan Reo:*
Lz

>*Halil Victorylll®

>

> *Pastor Martin Luther Dzerzhinsky Lindstedt*
> *Church of Jesus Christ Christian/Aryan Nations of- Missoun

> *hitp://christian-identity.net/forum <http://christian-identity.net/forum>*
B

>
> OnThu, Apr ‘(7 2014 at 6:51 PM; DreamHost Customer Support Team<

> support@dreamhost.com> wrote:
L

> >~ Afterreading this response, please consider visiting

' >>~the survey below to’comment on its quality. Thanks!
>> - http/iwww.dreamhost.com/survey.cgi?n=88348973&m=3051802
S>>
> > - If the service you received from us was exceptional, please consider
>> - tweeting your love for @dreamhost. Wi warm our hearis, soothe
> > oursouls, and get you good karma at some point down the road.

B>

> > Hello Martin,

>> | |

>> | appreciate your opinion, and your:patience, but-only ask thatyou

>> recognize my.insistence-that the counter-notice fake certain formisa
> > reflection of my desire to keep the matter legally clear, and to properly
e pres'erve DreamHost's safe harborwith regérd to the alleged infringing
s> content should you choose to put the alleged-infringing content back

>zonline after the required walling period has passed without our receiving

> > notice of fawsuit or injunction:
P

>> [ find the counter notice below to be acceptabfe to usfor this purpose,
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> > and | have forwarded o the complsining party via email. If we receive
> >no verifiable notice that g lawsuit has been filed, or an injunction

> > pfoscnbmg the repubinshmg of the alleged infringing content pricr to

> > the close of business on 2014-05-01, you may place the aileged infrinding
> > contentback online, assuming the sole risk of Iiabillty for domg $0, 0N

> > 2014-0-5-02.
> >

> > We will notify you if we receive any-notice of Iawsutt or njunction, but

> > I would appreciate it If youwould confirmywith me.that we havé received
> > no such communication before puttmg the alleged mfrmgmg coptent back
> > onlme

>>

> > 1If you have further questrons about this, please iet me know

> >

> >0n Thy, 17 Apr 2014, you wrote:

> >

v v > >> *Wesl I do think that you.are pettifoggmg and ‘béing overly pedantic,
‘ o >>but :
: > >>Tneed to get youto 'get this Counter-Notice out to Bryan Reo, so lil.do _

> > > 1t your way. And | willbput this up on my forum. But I'm also sending

> > this: v

> >'> back dsrect!y to you via thlS e:mail. So here goes:*

> >

Regards,
'RLP

~~~~~ DreamHost Abuse/Secunty Team s

= Terms of Servnce httpi/fdreamhost. com/terms of—semce/

: - Acceptable Use Policy: hitp://dreamhost. com/acceptable lse- pohcy/
L= Antl-Spam Policy:http://dreamhost. com/anti-spam-policy/

: - Abuse Center: http //abuse.dreamhost.com/

2 Message from you (Apr 23,2014 - 11:39; 57 [ #6283400).
Subject Re: Re(4): Bryan Reo has filed a federal lawsuit against myself in forma pauperis

*OK By an Reo has filed a federal lawsuit against myseif in fofrma’pauperis
- pro se. Which means that | can't get a copy of the Jawsuit until I am
-served, and | can't be served until a judge grants this status to let Reo

' sueforfree. If this judge grants Reo such status, which:is d,oubtful. !

called up:to the Cleveland US District Coutt, but the clerk refused to sendv
- me even the docket sheet, telling me that'| wouldn't get it until ajudge
glants Reo s it forma pauperis, which if it is like the lawsuit Reo

. threatened with me and CrisisHost; probably isn't goihg'to happen. lgota

. pretty good idea as to what the litigation looks like because | got an.

e-mail from Reo.dated April 18th, which was likely-dated ten days from:my

Counter-Notice over at CrisisHost, and not from DreamHost.*
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*hitpy//christian-identity. net/forum/showthread.php?p=106054post10605
<httpy//christian-identity. net/forum/showthread.php?p=10605#post10605>*

-

L hitp://whitereference.blogspot.com/ <http://whitereference;blogspot.com/>*
- *2014/04/dsci-pastor-martin-lindstedts-websites.htmi*

*hitp://dockets,justia.com/docket/ohio/ohndce/1:2014cv00816/208735
<http//dockets justia.com/docket/ohio/ohndee/1:2014cv00816/208735>*

;*http Hwwwirfcexpress: com/lawsu;ts/copynght—!awsu:ts/oh;o northern-district-co urt/76788¢
martinlindstedt/summary/ :
<http:/iwwwirfcexpress.com/lawsuits/copyright-lawsuits/ohio-northern-district-co urt/76788

- martin-lindstedt/summary/>*

0

*So'f got a PACER account, but there is norecord of Reo's %awsuut

“probably because there is:no lawsuit until a federal Judge says that there

s alawsuit if he allows Reo'to file as a pro se indigent. Given Reo's

past history of making fraudulent DMCA notices and abuse of process, thére
is a good.chance that the judge will look at Reo's delusional blitherings

L and tellReo to pay out the $350 docket fee ahd plus éervice.*

*The problem that | have is that now Reo can pretend that its time still
tolls because it did file, even though against me-being on CrisisHost, in a
timely manner and that the’judge didn't deny Reo's suit but rather Reo

getting:to file It for free. Thus Reo could, and knowing Reo, would claim
that rm-stilt violating its copyright until this matter is settled.” '

*S0 | suppose that 1'll have tofile:a Motion under 28 USC Section 1915
' notifying the judge that Bryan Reo has been stalking me and others and
L using the:DMCA processto censor.and harass web page owners, that:99.99%%
of'my.material doesn't have anything to-do with-Bryan:Reo, and thatthe

i DMCA complaints involve nothing more than me ﬁndin‘g out'Reo's name and

Facebook and Xuga.com public profile pictures.and publishing them showing
that Reo isn't even remotely white. Il ask the judge to not only to

dismiss the lawsuit because of Reo's-inability to proceed cogently, and
with assets to seize when the suit'is provenbogus, but to:disallow any

further DMCA copyright litigation by Reo and an m_tunction allowing me to
openly pubiash these Reo pictures.” '

“Until then, however, i agreé to no'tﬂ.publish ona DyeamHost“server.any Reo
pictures to which Reo has claimed a:copyright:before, eithér on DreamiHost
or elsewhere, andto disable Reo's avatar which Reocomplained about on.any.
: web pages published on DreamHMost. There are literally thousands of Bryan
Reo pictures because Reo has taken down quite a few others’ sites and they:
“are pnssed and there are-more free sites, some abroad; whlch Reo can't

: touch. So'l dont need-to;publish any SoredMamzer pics.”
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I will also clear with DreamHost before pubiishinvg any such Reo pictures

if orwhen'l receive judicial relief from Reo's depradations. *

- *| retain the right to publish the results of any pending litigation that |
-amserved with, pay for.on PACER, receive fromthe US District Courtiif
%this case does proceed, etc.; asthey are open public records not ownéd-in
any way: by anyone, much less Bryan Reo*

. Hail Vietorylll*

*Pastor Martin Luther Dzerzhinsky Lindstedt* :
*Church of Jesus Christ: Christian/Aryan Nations of Missouri*

: *http://christianéidentity,net/fbrum <httpi//christian-identity. net/forums*

On Thy, Apr 17,2014 a1.6:51 PM, DreamHost Customer Support Team<

ssupport@dreamhost.com> wrote:

im

> —=After rveading this response, please considervisiting

>-the survey:below to comment on its quality. Thanks! .
>- http://www.dreamhost.com/survey.cgi?n=88348973&m=3051802
HE REe : .

>~ If the service:you received from:us was éxceptional, please consider

>~1{weeting your love for @dreamhost. If'll warm our hearts, soothe
7>~ oursouls, and get you good karma at some point down the road.

>

>
- >Hello Martin,
>

> appreciate your opinion, and your patience, but only ask that you

>recognize myinsistence that the counter-notice take certain form.is-a

> reflection of my desire to keep the matter legally clear, and to properly

-> preserve:DreamHost's safe harbor with regard to the aileged infringing

‘> content should you choose to put thealleged infringing content:back
> online after the required waiting period has passed with'out our receiving
> notice of lawsuit or injunction:

s

> finckthe countér notice below to be acceptable ’tofus for this purpose,

> and Lhave forwarded to the comvplaihi'ng party via email. If we receive

> no verifiable notice that a lawsuit has beenfiled, or-an.injunction

> proscribing the republishing of the alleged-infringing content prior to

> the close of business on.2014-05-01, you may placé- the allegedinfringing
> content back online, assuming the sole risk of liability for doing so, on

> 2014-0-5-02.

>

> We will notify you if we receive any notice of lawsuit orinjunction, but
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> would appreciate it if you would confirm with me that we have received

> no such communication before puttmg the a!leged mfnngmg content back: '
- 1> online.

>

> you have further questions.about this, please let me know:

>

>0n Thu, 17 Apr 2014, you wrote:

>>*Well, | do think that you are pettifogging and being overly pedantic,
> but .

>>lneedto getyou to get this Counter-Notice-out to Bryah Reo, so [l do

>> it your way. And | will put this up onimyforum. But 'm also sending
> this
~>>pack directly to you via this e=mail: So Here goes:*

Hel‘f‘éwﬂ}?ar’un,

We have been informed,that a lawsuit was filed with regard to the alleged

=

copyright infringement detailed in the DMCA takedo@vn potice we recelved
regarding' chribstian—identity.net. You are therefore instructed not to
re-publish on:our service that slleged infringing content until such time

as that lawsuit is resolved and the alleged infringing content has'be

: found to be non-infringing. Here:is the information we have received:

On Thu, 17 Apr. 2014, roodeplaatl983@gmail.com wrote, to DréamHost:

> Suit was filed 16th April 2014
v>‘ : '
> httpi//dockets justia.com/docket/ohio/ohndce/1:2014cv00816/208735
>
o http://www.rfcexpress.com/iawsuits/copyright-lawsuits/oh’io-northem-district-cou /7678¢
martin-lindstedt/summary/
>
>
' >*REC Case Number*C- B14-816M*Court:Case Number:*1:114-cv-00816-JG File
> Dater*Wednesday,
> April 16, 2014*Piamtlff:*8ryan Anthony Reo
>*Plaintiff Counsel*Bryan Anthony Reo - Pro Se
>*Defendant:*Martin Lindstedt
> *Cause:"17:101 Copyright lnfrmgement"Court *Ohio Northern: DistrictCourt
>*Judge *Judge James. S Gwin
>

> *Notes:®

https://panel.dream host.co%ﬂ]%&.ggi
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Regards,
‘RLP

‘ e DfeamHost Abdse/Security Team
= Terms ¢of Service: hitp://dﬁéamhost.cbm/terms—of—se,rvice/
= Acceptable Use Policy: http://dreamhost.com/accebtable-use~policy/
- Anti-Spam Policy:http://dreamhost.c‘om/antf—spam-policy/
~Abuse Center: http://abuse.dreamhost.com/
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Only Sh’bw Subjects | Only Show Humian Messages

https://panel.dreamhost.cﬁﬁﬁ&.%%@%ﬂ@%ﬂgyyartﬂ@CUment 52-1 Filed 11/12/15 Page 6 of 8 1919



- 1110/2015

Bryan Reo Pictures - Christian Nationalist

Bryan %R"eo Facebook Public Profile Picture

This is the original Bryan Reo Facebook Public Profile Picture which has
been DMCA Take-Down Noticed by Bryan Reo on Nov. 15 2010, Counter-
Noticed Nov. 18, 2010, Again DMCA Takedown Noticed by Bryan Reo on
April 8, 2014 and again Counter-Noticed by Lindstedt on April 18, 2014,

566 6

66

Am Racist Activist Destroying In%met %@@ 59@@@
Through Bogus Litigation

&

Bryan Reo Pics
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ihum Cover

MTAX'?E SI M%LE

higger Pmblem " i%mdy LP mp3
Album Cover

This parody mp3 Album Cover of "Whigger Problem”" was created by
some probable NIM-Buster tard to serve for the single "Whigger
Problem" for Pastor Lindstedt's "The Movement Turd" podcast. In this
album cover it shows the sundry jew and mongrel and whigger ZOGtards
pretending to be Christian Identity pastors, like William Finck, James.
Wickstrom, Mike Delaney, Eli James, Dan Johns and a photoshopped
-Xuga.com picture of Bryan Reo all as puppets of the Southern Poverty
Law Center jew Mark Potok. Pastor Lindstedt and his little demon-dog
Buddy the Poopy Dawg / Baalzepup Pisser-Possum Bane are pictured as
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